European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Emirates Arabian Horse Global Cup H
Argentina (EAHGC)

ECAHO

Buenos Aires,

Argentina
19 Sep 2025, Yearling
Colts
Position Horse Score
Colour: bay
Owner: BALLESTER 9
CONSIGNATARIO SA 9
9
8.5
6
9
9

Colour: grey
Owner: BALLESTER 8.5
CONSIGNATARIO SA

8.5
7.5
5.5
8.5
8.5

3rd Name: NOBLE TARIQ 116.25
Colour: bay
Owner: GERMAN
RUBEN PALERMO




Judges

J.P. = Joseph Polo, US
M.K. = Murillo Kammer, BR
W.O. — William Oppen, AR
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